
ACHIZITIE MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52068819

Data publicarii 27.11.20 Coduri CPV 31681410-0 31224810-3 30231200-9

Pretul estimativ: 606,39 RON - 606,39 RON

Descriere: 1. Clema Clami 50-70 45.39 LEI X 4BUC = 181,52 LEI 2. Clema clami 35-50 29.41 LEI X 6BUC = 176,46 LEI 3. Clema P750 7.99 LEI X 9 BUC = 71,91 LEI 4. Siguranta mpr, gr.1, 35-250A 17.65 LEI X 10 BUC = 176.50 LEI
